
Multi-Zweikampf

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015

01. - 03. Mai 2015 in Halle / Saale

Damen

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Maisel, Jana AV Fuhnetal 199,7351 85 76,4941

Stein, Janet AV Fuhnetal 173,2402 80 62,1660

Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 171,4853 65 70,9920

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 168,3854 55 75,5910

Strauch, Nathali AV Haldensleben 161,0055 55 70,6711

Trinks, Tina AV Fuhnetal 159,3356 50 72,8951

Heyner, Bianca Hallescher AV 151,0307 55 64,0250

Grimm, Stephanie AV Weißenfels 149,3208 70 52,8830

Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 141,7759 40 67,8531

Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 109,13010 35 49,4240

Herren

Name Nation/ClubRank D8 D9-mMulti-2KSt-No

Stein, Ralf AV Fuhnetal 228,6051 95 89,0723

Kelterer, Erek AV Haldensleben 227,3852 90 91,5953

Neumann, Jan Ratzeburg 222,2953 85 91,5325

Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 217,6854 95 81,7963

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 216,1605 85 87,4413

Balles, Otmar AC Karden 213,8056 85 85,8724

Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 202,8907 90 75,2644

Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 198,1158 70 85,4134

Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen AV Ermsleben 193,3209 60 88,8815

Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 189,77010 65 83,1864

Nagel, Jens AV Fuhnetal 174,23511 55 79,4943

Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau 171,83012 65 71,2256

Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 170,83513 45 83,8936

Feldmann, Reik Magdeburger AV 168,34014 55 75,5646
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015

01. - 03. Mai 2015 in Halle / Saale

Jugend w
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Pfeiffer, Christin AV Haldensleben 423,045 75 43,91 42,52/ 84 90 58,4112

2 Wunsch, Anna - Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 369,055 85 42,22 36,96/ 72 50 55,2522

3 Wedhorn, Chantal AV Erkrath 352,825 65 36,17 31,69/ 72 65 55,3132

4 Hoppstädter, Michelle AV Ahlbeck 297,070 55 28,19 27,24/ 52 60 49,7642

5 Hauer, Celine AV Hohenmölsen 289,025 20 34,98 27,98/ 80 50 50,7162

Jugend m
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz 470,585 95 48,06 47,15/ 88 90 68,2517

2 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 438,520 90 49,19 47,30/ 90 75 58,0258

3 Pfeiffer, Daniel AV Haldensleben 425,100 65 46,27 46,12/ 90 80 65,1457

4 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 413,915 45 51,31 49,82/ 92 75 67,1937

5 Sabban, Florian SAV Ludwigslust 407,190 70 44,67 43,39/ 74 80 63,4218

6 Müller, Etienne TG Westewitz 402,870 85 45,94 41,23/ 82 80 45,8028

7 Rosenthal, Ramon Iffezheim 400,135 85 40,18 36,23/ 84 75 53,1538

8 Lechelt, Timo VdSA Kellinghusen 388,660 45 47,87 46,74/ 86 75 58,7048

9 Morgenroth, Vincent SAV Ludwigslust 380,755 45 51,09 44,75/ 84 80 50,6129

10 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 375,210 55 39,93 39,14/ 78 75 58,7647

11 Niemann, Michael CC Saalfeld 368,575 70 41,48 37,77/ 78 70 47,5567

12 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln 367,930 65 39,01 35,93/ 94 55 52,6668

13 Fischer, Florian AV Weißenfels 355,095 50 36,07 33,75/ 90 60 56,8569

14 Hasenhütl, Joel ASG Ford Köln 338,690 45 31,74 30,85/ 78 55 65,4059

15 Dühring, Paul SAV Ludwigslust 321,185 30 30,63 29,65/ 78 85 45,2739

16 Lillie, Eyk AV Katlenburg 318,410 25 39,31 39,20/ 84 55 50,6019

Damen
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Maisel, Jana AV Fuhnetal 479,410 100 50,84 50,02/ 94 95 59,7041

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 445,875 90 51,04 50,23/ 98 65 61,0710

3 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 435,710 90 42,78 41,62/ 92 80 59,5420

4 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 425,135 80 44,49 42,37/ 88 85 56,8540

5 Strauch, Nathali AV Haldensleben 424,210 80 46,11 45,30/ 88 70 63,2011

6 Grimm, Stephanie AV Weißenfels 416,390 90 36,36 35,85/ 92 75 58,1230

7 Trinks, Tina AV Fuhnetal 403,870 90 53,51 49,43/ 76 50 56,6251

8 Stein, Janet AV Fuhnetal 394,985 75 39,10 37,79/ 82 85 50,7360

9 Heyner, Bianca Hallescher AV 391,650 75 36,42 36,06/ 86 70 58,7850

10 Stein, Sarah AV Fuhnetal 355,705 70 43,84 41,64/ 74 45 54,1552

11 Gerlach, Jana AV Fuhnetal 327,260 90 48,48 47,78/ 86 55 0,0021

12 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 279,310 25 38,06 37,95/ 72 25 54,2031

 ©  Heike Lipp 02.05.2015 16:55:31Version Final 2013.07



F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015

01. - 03. Mai 2015 in Halle / Saale

Herren
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Nagel, Jens AV Fuhnetal 511,990 100 53,39 53,35/ 98 100 71,5043

2 Stein, Ralf AV Fuhnetal 508,470 100 58,87 55,00/ 92 100 68,4023

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 507,180 100 58,62 56,82/ 96 95 67,1613

4 Kelterer, Erek AV Haldensleben 502,900 95 55,13 53,71/ 100 100 66,0453

5 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 502,400 100 59,22 54,77/ 98 90 66,9434

6 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 501,495 100 52,55 50,08/ 100 100 65,9163

7 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 496,230 100 52,08 51,23/ 94 95 69,2864

8 Neumann, Jan Ratzeburg 486,430 100 60,65 56,69/ 94 70 70,0625

9 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 483,115 80 55,57 54,22/ 92 100 67,5533

10 Demin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 481,550 90 56,24 54,72/ 96 75 73,0614

11 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 480,885 90 57,74 54,41/ 94 85 66,4954

12 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach 480,625 90 51,19 50,52/ 94 95 66,6145

13 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 480,195 95 54,05 51,89/ 90 90 66,1744

14 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz 478,725 100 47,52 46,64/ 98 85 67,7155

15 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen AV Ermsleben 478,715 85 54,16 53,33/ 96 100 60,1515

16 Feldmann, Reik Magdeburger AV 469,885 85 51,15 48,56/ 98 95 61,4546

17 Trampe, Thomas AV Fuhnetal 466,175 80 56,09 51,50/ 86 90 68,3916

18 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach 457,860 85 50,09 49,05/ 92 70 74,4865

19 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 457,275 100 54,76 51,87/ 80 80 60,4324

20 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 456,630 90 51,38 47,18/ 90 80 65,3826

21 Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau 451,445 95 51,06 49,84/ 96 80 53,0356

22 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 439,000 90 44,35 43,74/ 90 75 63,9436

23 Petzold, Christian TU Ilmenau 365,100 95 46,99 45,11/ 88 90 0,0035

24 Friedrich, Karsten SAV Hemeling 351,290 35 43,50 39,02/ 86 65 55,1866
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015

01. - 03. Mai 2015 in Halle / Saale

Jugend m
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Moring, Tom AV Dreetz /737,880 470,585 64,80 62,80 93,1317

2 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern /665,295 413,915 57,89 53,12 93,5837

3 Rosenthal, Ramon Iffezheim /634,920 400,135 58,03 50,77 83,9938

4 Lechelt, Timo VdSA Kellinghu /632,580 388,660 62,17 62,14 79,7448

5 Nostitz, Thomas ASG Ford Köln /571,130 367,930 44,36 43,19 77,1068

6 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /570,070 438,520 68,31 63,24 0,0058

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Nagel, Jens AV Fuhnetal /822,230 511,990 72,66 71,65 110,6243

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /801,255 507,180 73,44 65,76 103,2513

3 Kelterer, Erek AV Haldenslebe /793,215 502,900 72,78 68,57 99,3153

4 Stein, Ralf AV Fuhnetal /793,195 508,470 64,46 64,34 103,9523

5 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV /788,125 496,230 73,23 70,81 98,5764

6 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV /787,795 501,495 69,88 68,22 98,8063

7 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden /781,155 483,115 74,12 70,53 102,2633

8 Klett, Jürgen KSFV Bieberach /764,710 480,625 62,31 59,85 107,9545

9 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV /761,405 502,400 59,76 59,46 93,1934

10 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /758,875 480,195 70,70 69,32 92,4444

11 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen AV Ermsleben /754,710 478,715 70,17 68,86 91,3115

12 Demin, Eugen SC Bor. Friedric /750,895 481,550 63,67 63,55 94,7514

13 Balles, Otmar AC Karden /742,325 457,275 68,16 64,94 101,3024

14 Gleinser, Leander KSFV Bieberach /738,480 457,860 67,83 64,56 98,8265

15 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /724,005 480,885 56,64 55,68 87,2054

16 Feldmann, Reik Magdeburger AV /718,275 469,885 58,32 55,16 89,9446

17 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz /713,460 478,725 60,18 57,30 78,1755

18 Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau /695,160 451,445 59,04 57,58 84,7356

19 Petzold, Christian TU Ilmenau /633,845 365,100 59,46 55,76 102,3535

20 Neumann, Jan Ratzeburg /616,460 486,430 67,37 62,66 0,0025

21 Trampe, Thomas AV Fuhnetal /612,885 466,175 75,29 71,42 0,0016

22 Schmitt, Peter SC Bor. Friedric /571,590 456,630 57,88 57,08 0,0026

23 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz /570,230 439,000 67,44 63,79 0,0036

24 Karsten, Friedrich SAV Hemeling /561,125 351,290 50,34 47,55 74,6366
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A l l r o u n d

1.JWM - und WM-Qualifikation 2015

01. - 03. Mai 2015 in Halle / Saale

Damen
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Maisel, Jana AV Fuhnetal 679,145 479,410 85 76,4941

2 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 614,260 445,875 55 75,5910

3 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 607,195 435,710 65 70,9920

4 Strauch, Nathali AV Haldensleben 585,215 424,210 55 70,6711

5 Stein, Janet AV Fuhnetal 568,225 394,985 80 62,1660

6 Grimm, Stephanie AV Weißenfels 565,710 416,390 70 52,8830

7 Trinks, Tina AV Fuhnetal 563,205 403,870 50 72,8951

8 Heyner, Bianca Hallescher AV 542,680 391,650 55 64,0250

9 Brenner, Anja KSFV Bieberach 534,265 425,135 35 49,4240

10 Schneider, Angelika Hallescher AV 421,085 279,310 40 67,8531

Herren
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Stein, Ralf AV Fuhnetal 1.021,800 793,195 95 89,0723

2 Kelterer, Erek AV Haldensleben 1.020,600 793,215 90 91,5953

3 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.017,415 801,255 85 87,4413

4 Ebeling, Olaf Hallescher AV 1.005,480 787,795 95 81,7963

5 Nagel, Jens AV Fuhnetal 996,465 822,230 55 79,4943

6 Ulrich, Christopher Hallescher AV 977,895 788,125 65 83,1864

7 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 961,765 758,875 90 75,2644

8 Urban, Wolfgang Hallescher AV 959,520 761,405 70 85,4134

9 Balles, Otmar AC Karden 956,130 742,325 85 85,8724

10 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen AV Ermsleben 948,030 754,710 60 88,8815

11 Feldmann, Reik Magdeburger AV 886,615 718,275 55 75,5646

12 Riese, Bernd TU Ilmenau 866,990 695,160 65 71,2256

13 Neumann, Jan Ratzeburg 838,755 616,460 85 91,5325

14 Mohr, Manfred AC Koblenz 741,065 570,230 45 83,8936
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